
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aimee Hood - (964341) - City of Birmingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.82 757 R 22/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.88 755 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.12 751 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.23 749 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.52 744 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.70 741 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.91 737 F 15/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.10 734 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.35 729 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.65 724  11/03/23 Swedish Grand Prix 2023 Kungsbacka S Eng Reg 1

2:05.85 721 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.88 720  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Redditch 3

2:05.94 719 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.95 719 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.01 718 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.23 714 F 30/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.36 712 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.43 711 H 12/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:06.46 710  27/01/23 23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023 Luxembourg  1

2:06.46 710 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

2:06.49 710 H 30/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.56 708  27/01/23 23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023 Luxembourg  1

2:06.70 706 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:07.65 690 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.95 686  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Redditch 3

2:08.24 681 H 26/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:08.58 676  25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1
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2:08.58 676  25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.51 661 R 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:10.30 649 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Birm'ham 1

2:10.33 649 F 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

2:10.60 645 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

2:12.51 617 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Co Coventry 1

2:12.89 612 F 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:13.02 610 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:13.94 598 H 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:13.99 597 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Coventry 1

2:14.06 596 F 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France  1

2:15.11 582 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:15.17 581 H 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France  1

2:16.96 559 F 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:17.27 555 H 11/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:17.77 549 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:17.87 548 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:18.56 540 H 02/12/17 City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017 Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:20.15 522 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Coventry 1

2:20.98 512 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:27.17 450 H 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:28.41 439 F 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:28.43 439 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:33.63 396 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Redditch 1

2:55.96 263 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Redditch 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.23 714 F 30/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.49 710 H 30/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.88 755 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.10 734 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.65 724  11/03/23 Swedish Grand Prix 2023 Kungsbacka S Eng Reg 1

2:06.46 710 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

2:06.56 708  27/01/23 23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023 Luxembourg  1

2:06.46 710  27/01/23 23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023 Luxembourg  1

2:04.23 749 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.35 729 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:03.82 757 R 22/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.12 751 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.95 686  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Redditch 3

2:05.88 720  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Redditch 3

2:05.85 721 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.01 718 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.70 741 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.52 744 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.95 719 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.43 711 H 12/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:05.94 719 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.91 737 F 15/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.70 706 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:08.24 681 H 26/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.51 661 R 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:08.58 676  25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1
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2:08.58 676  25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.36 712 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.65 690 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:10.33 649 F 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

2:10.60 645 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

2:10.30 649 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Birm'ham 1

2:13.02 610 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:14.06 596 F 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France  1

2:15.17 581 H 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France  1

2:15.11 582 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:13.99 597 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Coventry 1

2:12.89 612 F 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:13.94 598 H 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:12.51 617 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Co Coventry 1

2:17.27 555 H 11/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:18.56 540 H 02/12/17 City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017 Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:20.15 522 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Coventry 1

2:17.77 549 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:16.96 559 F 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:17.87 548 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:20.98 512 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:28.41 439 F 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:27.17 450 H 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:28.43 439 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:33.63 396 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Redditch 1

2:55.96 263 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Redditch 1
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